Report Date

03/13/2019
03/13/2019

03/13/2019
03/13/2019

03/13/2019
03/13/2019

03/14/2019

Case #

UP-00303-19
UP-00304-19
UP-00305-19
UP-00306-19

UP-00307-19
UP-00309-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INFORMATION L4
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
DRUG POSSESSION 44
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
SENECA HALL
PATHFINDER HALL

LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL
LOT 12

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

Page 1

Street

CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

LOT 12

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE



