SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/13/2019	Case # UP-00303-19	Incident Type INFORMATION L4	Disposition	Location SENECA HALL	Street
03/13/2019	UP-00304-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/13/2019	UP-00305-19	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
03/13/2019	UP-00306-19	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 12	LOT 12
03/13/2019	UP-00307-19	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	IROQUOIS TRAIL	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/13/2019	UP-00309-19	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	6	(CBI)	55)	